TYBA Semester 5

Paper VII1:_Practicals in Cognitive Processes and Psychological Testing

BATCH 2

Dates: 29" & 30" of December, 2022

Time: 5 pmto 7 pm

Venue: Room No. 107, Computer Lab., First Floor, IDOL Building, University of Mumbai,

Kalina Campus, Santacruz East, Mumbai: 400098.
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Admission No.
73558
79563
80759
65025
75578
68923
57169
84493
93973
97550
97802
98846
98972
99851
100740
104241
105695
106404
106829
107410
107900
111123
114575
115269
118112
118431
133197
89646
99007

Name

PARAD CHETAN RAMESH ROHINI

DSOUZA ABIGAIL JOSEPH JOAN

ANSARI HANZALA SHAKEEL SIDDIQUNNISA
KADAM REVATI ROHIDAS POONAM
KARKHANIS ANKITA CHARUDATTA NUTAN
PARDHE KHUSHI THOMAS RESHMA
BANDIRKAR RUHI ELHAM FAIROZA

SUBEDAR FAUZIA SHAIKH MAJEEDULLAH SHAUKAT BEGUM
SHAH AAKASH JITESH NEELAM

KALAS PRIYAL AMRIT MINAL

SUPARIWALA AYESHA MOHD ASLAM ROZINA
SINGH KOMAL SUKHPAL VASANTI

NAWAAZ NAHID ATHAR BASERA

KHATADIA BHAKTI DIPESH SHILPA

AARZOO ALI SHAMSHAD SHAHNAZ
CHHATTISE SAKSHI RAMESH PRITI

DAVE KHUSHI NIMESH AMI

AEQUILLA EDWIN SHAILENDRA REKHA
VARTHA ROSHAN EKNATH USHA

BRAMHANE RESHMA GOVIND SHOBHA
SHAIKH ATIYA ABDUL AZIZ AISHA

NIKALJE NILESH ASHOKRAO MEENA

JADHAV AKSHATA DHARMAPAL CHHAYA
TRIPATHI UPASANA MAHENDRANATH RADHA
NIKAM SHILPA EKNATH SMITA

DEO SMITA RAJESH SUNITA

KAMBLE PRASHANT VIJAY PRERNA

SHARMA GOVINDPRASAD RAMHARI VIJAYALAXMI
BORLE MANASI MANGESH MAYURI



30 134760 MERCHANT ZULEKHA SHAFIQUE AHMED HUMA

31 81976 KHARAT SANJAY PRAKASH SANGITA

32 136986 DSOUZA JOEL MAXIMINUS JANET

33 137003 JAISWAR MONIKA SHIVSAHAY KAUSHLYA

34 137104 PATEL HIMANSHU SURESH.. TARAMATI

35 137174 HATKAR UTKARSHA RAVINDRA RACHANA

36 137181 SHAH AYUSHI JIGNESH SONAL

37 137243 MADIYAR DIYA BHAVESH NANDITA

38 137252 KULKARNI ALANKAR NITIN MANJUSHA

39 137387 SHAIKH AZRA WASI YASMEEN

40 137662 LALWANI KASHISH ANIL MANJU

41 137753 JAYAGOPI SHANTHA SWAROOP JAYAGOPI ARUNA
42 137894 GADHAVE SHARAD PUNJARAM SUSHILA

43 137918 SANGHANI VYUSTI ABHAY POOJA

44 137994 BHALERAO SONIA JAYDEEP SEEMA

45 138097 GOLATKAR MINAL MANOHAR MANISHA

46 138246 KOPPARAPU SRINIVAS KRISHNAMURTHY UMA

Important Mandatory Instructions:

1. Attendance for both the days is compulsory for practical sessions. Changes in the
schedule will not be entertained.

2. Carry your ID card.

3. Come to the class 15 minutes before.

4. Bring printed version of practical materials along with you (The material will be shared

with you soon in the pdf format).
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Dr. Naresh Tambe
Asst. Professor, Psychology

IDOL, University of Mumbai



